
Bring 2-3 dozen cookies and a healthy cookbook
recommendation. We will decide on our first

book, enjoy coffee and conversation, and sample
cookies!

Please bring the recipe to accompany your cookies so
people with allergies or food sensitivities are informed.

Tuesday, December 4
7:00pm

The Mermaid Bar & Grill will be donating 10% of
all proceeds made on Saturday, December 8th to

the Friends of the Saugatuck-Douglas District
Library.

Mermaid Bar & Grill
340 Water Street, Saugatuck

Saturday, December 8
5:00-9:00pm

Join us after hours to work on your current
project, whether it be drawing, quilting, felting,
etc. and exchange ideas with other makers. This
collaborative environment may spark inspiration

for your next creative endeavor!

(Our supplies are limited, so please bring what
you need.)

Sunday, December 9
4:00-5:30pm

Ornament Making
Saturday, December 15

10:00am - 12:00pm

Perler Beads
Monday, December 17

3:15pm - 4:15pm

Join us for more festive fun after school:
Tuesday - Thursday

December 18 - 20
3:15pm - 4:15pm

We have reduced our prices for faxing:

Outgoing Faxes
$2 for 1-5 pages

https://www.sdlibrary.org/news-events/lib-cal/clean-living-cookbook-club-kick-off-cookie-exchange
https://www.mermaidofsaugatuck.com/


All are welcome to attend our monthly book
discussion groups. Copies of the books are

available at the circulation desk.

The Afternoon Book Discussion will meet at the
Old School House on Tuesday, December 11 at
4:00pm. This month's selection is Native Son by

Richard Wright.

A Night Out with Books will meet upstairs at the
Library on Tuesday, December 11 at 7:00pm. This

month's selection is A Gentleman in Moscow by
Amor Towles.

Bring your laptop, mobile device, or eReader and
Nick will help answer your questions.

Friday, January 4
10:30am - 12:00pm

$3 for 6-10 pages
$4 for 11-15 pages

Incoming Faxes
$3 for 1-5 pages

$4 for 6-10 pages
$5 for 11-15 pages

Additional $1 for each set of 5 pages.
(Each side counts as a page.)

Monday, December 24
10-2

Tuesday, December 25
CLOSED

Monday, December 31
10-2

Tuesday, January 1
CLOSED
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